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CAIXA

Extrato por periodo
Cliente: IBAITI CAMARA VEREADORES

Conta: 0918 | 013 | 00000645-1
Data: 02/05/2022 - 08:07
Més: Abril/2022

Periodo: 1 - 30

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histdrico

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR
20/04/2022 201639 CRED TEV
21/04/2022 000000 REM BASICA
21/04/2022 000000 CRED JUROS
26/04/2022 261622 TEV MESM T

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0 104

Valor

0,00
105.000,00 C
442,87 C
1.677,21C

2.120,08 D

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext periodo.process...

Saldo
335.000,00 C
440.000,00 C
440.442,87 C
442.120,08 C

440.000,00 C

02/05/2022 08:07



